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GALE GEO E < GEO E GALE NEWS
STAND) P SAN LEANDRO

--HERBERT A (PAULINE E)
PLANNING ENG PRESIDIO H1754
4STH av
JERRY H1357 S VAN NESS AV
KATMY H2310 CHESTNUT ST APT
11

LAWRENCE E HA7 WEST PORTAL AV
APT 3

MANUEL A (OPAL) RETD H3358
220 ST
MARILYN MRS RETD H1135 BUSH
ST APT 16

MARY W (WID OLIVER) CSP 814
SHPEVE BLDG H1201 GREENWICH
ST APT 51

GALE MAURICE A e CO ( WM S
GODFREY GALE A t LOUIS A OE
MARTINI) INS BROKERS 405
MONTGOMERY ST RM 900

G«LE MILTON H1567 19TH AV APT 1

RICHD A H2889 JACKSON ST
ROSE MRS (WID HARRY) H430 9TH
AV APT 3

STEPH (JANICE) H99 COLERIDGE
ST

WM J WLOR BETHLEHEM STEEL
R437 DUNCAN ST

GALFA ANDREW (THERESA) RETD
H1737 NEWCOMB AV
ANNE R1A5 COLBY ST

--ANTHONY M (DORIS) UPHOL HILOE
BRAND FURN MFG H145 COLBY ST

ANTONTA TRAINEE BAY VIEW FED
SAV C LOAN R131 WAYLAND ST

CHARLES (ANGELA M) MECH
CANNELL BROS H32 SWEENY ST

--CHARLES (VITTORIA) RETD H21
BURROWS ST—DORIS R156 GIRARD ST

FRANK PRODUCTION MN GELMEN
R156 GIRARD ST

--GEO (JOANNA) PNTR SORENSON
H1461 THOMAS AV

--GODWIN (NINA A) H300 OXFORD
ST

GODWIN STUDT R300 OXFORD ST
JENNIE R1145 BACON ST
JENNY CASH MACY'S H1330
PHELPS ST

JOHN (MARY) H1030 SUNNYDALE
AV

--JOHN (RENA) MACH CEPCO H156
GIRARD ST

--JOHN M CARP R131 WAYLAND ST
--JOSEPH (PAULINE) COOK ST

LUKES HOSP H131 WAYLAND ST
--JOSEPH (JEAN) MECH HB OTSEGO

AV
--JOSEPH STA MGR KELLY-MOORE

PAINT R300 OXFORD ST
--LOUIS S R32 SWEENY ST

MATTHEW (DORIS) TOOL MKR H6
MERCURY ST

--MIKE R156 GIRARD ST
NICHOLAS B H2422 POLK ST
PAUL H2308A SAN BRUNO AV

--PAUL J DEPT SUPVR GOLDEN GATE
NATL BANK H1773B MC KINNON
AV

--SALVATORE R156 GIRARD ST
TERRY R131 WAYLAND ST
VINCENT J (LINDA J)
ELECTRONICS WKR H4405 24TH
ST

--VINCENT S (REGHILDA) RETD H59
CRANE ST

GALEANO EFRAIN E (MAYFRED E)
EMP INDUSTRIAL CHEM HI 162
INGERSON AV

JAMES STUDT R574 MIRAMAR AV
JOSE PHYS R1558 CHURCH ST
MARGO OFC SEC SEABOARD SURETY
Rl 162 INGERSON

MARTIN C (ALICIA) RETO H574
MIRAMAR AV

--MAUREEN DENTAL ASST R574
MIRAMAR AV

ROSA MRS R335 ATHENS ST
GALEAZI WALTER H1401 CORTLAND

AV
GALEMOUR AIOA H223 MONTEREY

BLVD
GALEN BUILDING 391 SUTTER ST
CALEN DELPHINE (WID DAVID J)

H1740 BROADWAY ST APT 606
JOHN A V-PRES-SEC-TREAS ITC
TECHNICAL COLLEGE R MENLO
PARK

--LEO R170 CLINTON PK
GALENA MYRLE RETD R3080 21ST AV
GALENE SOPHIE RETD R1250 HAYES

ST
GALENO ANNA (WIO OSCAR) RETD

H4347 19TH ST
OSCAR PRIN EDW ROBESON TAYLOR
SCH

R T PHYS H501 DOUGLASS ST APT
2

GALENSKI MERRILL L HI 15 GOUGH
ST APT 34

GALER JEAN E H2730 OCTAVIA ST
GALERA STEVE RETO R 1 1 23A

ALABAMA ST
GALERIE OE TOURS (ROBT J

KALLER) ART GALLERY 559
SUTTEP ST

GALERSTEIN NINA STUDT H349
LEXINGTON ST

GALES SEE ALSO GAIL AND GALE
ALICE MRS RETD H345C BUCHANAN
ST

GALESTANZADEH MOSES HI 145 PINE
ST APT 36

SUSI MRS CLK SPRINGS MILLS
R1145 PINE AV

GALETZ JACK RETD R115 FREDERICK
ST

GALEY JOHN CLK SEVENTEENTH &
BALBOA MKT R OALY CITY

L E H1163 PINE ST APT 3
PHILIP (PAMELA) BKR WELLS
FARGO BK H2752 BAKER ST

GALFOND DONALD PHYS 350
PARNASSUS AV RM 303 HI 159
GREEN ST APT 3

GALGANI HELEN M (WID LOUIS C)
RETD H2034 17TH AV

--ROBT A H2331 CABRILLO ST
GALGIANI JOHN V (PHOEBE) PHYS

H2626 LARKIN ST

GALGIANI
PHOEBE MRS EXEC DIR

I NTERNAT I ONAL HOSP ITAL ITY
CENTER OF BAY AREA R2626
LARKIN

GALI MADELINE M MRS R147 SAN
JOSE AV

PETER M RTEMN NATL LINEN SERV
R HALF MOON BAY

GALIAKBEROFF SALVATULLA G
PORTER MT ZION HOSP H1788
HAIGHT ST

GALIANO ALBERT R350 LEXINGTON
ST

--CARL BAKER ROYAL BAKING R S S
F

--CARL USA H32B4 HARRISON ST
--OSCAR R350 LEXINGTON ST
GALIATA BERTHA E (WID AMERIGO)

RETD R151 FOREST KNOLLS DR
--HAZEL C <WID HUMBERTO J) RETD

H1275 FLORIDA ST
LOUISE (WID FRED) RETD H4534
MISSION ST APT 20

--RINALDO H2218 25TH AV
--ROBT A (CAROLINE) CLK

DRUCKER-BRUHNS SUP R715
LINCOLN WAY APT C

ROBT J (JULIE) (SUNSET SUPER
FISH & POULTRY) R REDWOOD
CITY

GALICHANIN MICHL (TATIANA)
WTCHMN I MAGNIN H2834 ANZA
ST

GALICIA EMIGDIO JR STUDT R1050
CORTLAND AV

--EMIGDIO (BEATRIZ) RETD H1050
CORTLAND AV

FRED S COOK MANNING'S H530A
NATOMA ST

MARTIN RETD R314 HOTEL SHASTA
GALIK CLAUDIA D OFC SEC THELEN

MARRIN JOHNSON R405 CHAPMAN
ST

GALILEE BAPTIST CHURCH REV
CLINTON W ROGERS PASTOR 1402
LANE ST

GALILEE BAPTIST CHURCH REV
ODELL D SHIELDS PASTOR 1381
GALVEZ AV

GALILEE CHURCH OF GOD IN CHRIST
REV CHARLES A WILLIAMS
PASTOR 1585 EDDY ST

GALILEE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
CHURCH REV EDW BROWN PASTOR
2126 SUTTER ST

GALILEO ADULT SCHOOL MRS PHEBF
W BOSTWICK PRIN 1055 BAY ST

GALILEO-CAPRI SALAMI INC FRANK
SORBA PRES HENRY VERNAZZA
ALBERT DAMASCHINO V PRES EDW
AGENO SEC-TREAS 185 LOMBARD
ST

GALILEO CARMEN MRS OFC SEC
LOUIS T SNOW 6 CO R253
MULLEN

GALILEO COURT APARTMENTS
GUSTAVE A NELSON CARE TAKER
1229 FRANCISCO ST

GALILEO FRANK J H1644
WASHINGTON ST APT 9

GALILEO HIGH SCHOOL JAMES
KEARNEY ACTING PRIN 1150
FRANCISCO ST

GALILEO MARKET (JOHN PICONE)
24 58 POLK ST

GALILEO MEAT MARKET ( ROCCO
PICONE) 2458 POLK ST

GALIN RICHO S PHYS H2523
STEINER ST

GALINADA VICTOR M STUDT R570
LISBON ST

--VICTOR P (SIMPLICIA S) LAB
H570 LISBON ST

GALINDO ALF L (EMMA L) WHSE MGR
F M NICHOLAS CO H2663 BRYANT
ST

--ANGEL (REFUGIO) CANDY MKR
H508 BRANNAN ST

--BEN (CARMEN) CHEF JOELS OF
WEST LAKE H42 BRUCE AV

--CRUZ H1341 VALENCIA ST APT 25
--DIXIE H4111 18TH ST APT 2

GEO W (ROSABEL) BAR MGR EL
SOMBRERO H1439 FUNSTON AV

JIM STUDT R1439 FUNSTON AV
--JOHN L (MARY) UNDWRTR

ARGONAUT INS H2481 29TH AV
--JOSEPH M RETD H361 SAN JOSE

AV
--LAURA H343A SAN JOSE AV
--LIONEL (MARTHA) SLSMN J BORG

SUP H2866 22D ST
MANUELA STUDT R2481 29TH AV
OSCAR J (ALICE M) TEAMSTER
H372 MUNICH ST

--P T H295 GUERRERO ST APT 1

PAUL B R372 MUNICH ST
ROBT H676 GEARY ST APT 305

--ROBERTO JAN WESTERN PAC H508
OCTAVIA ST APT 14

--S JESUS (ROSALBA N) RETD
H2655 HARRISON ST

--SUSAN H3296 FOLSOM ST
GALINE WM (WINIFRED) BR MGR

LEED'S SHOE STORE R SAN
MATEO

GALINIS ANTHONY (KITTY N) RETD
H290 1BTH AV

--ANTHONY F STUDT R290 18TH AV
GALINO INGEMAY REV (RUTH) WITH

SCANDINAVIAN SEAMEN'S
MISSION R2128A 15TH ST

RUTH MRS HOSTESS SCANDINAVIAN
SEAMEN'S MISSION R2128A 15TH
ST

GAL10NI PETER A (JULIA B) H670
38TH AV

GALISATUS HARRY BR MGR EUREKA
FED SAV-LOAN ASSN OF SAN
FRANCISCO R DALY CITY

GALITO MANUEL H4360 17TH ST
MANUEL B H1618 MASON ST APT 9

GALITZEN ALLEN (LILLIAN H) MACH
SF NS H1482 38TH AV

GALKIN GEO P H493 HAIGHT ST APT
9

GALKOWSKY TATJANA NUPSE FRENCH
HOSP H221 7TH AV APT 3

GALKS ROBT E (PATRICIA A) CIV
ENG H96 MOLIMO DR

GALL SEE ALSO GAUL

BETTY A H1500 JUDAH ST APT 11
GALL FURNITURE CORP RAY GAGE

MGR WHOL FURN 151 UNION ST

12
--LOUIS (FRANCES R) RETD H806

ARGUELLO 8LV0
--LYNN A NURSE S F GENL HOSP

R2519 GOUGH ST
MARION H2695 GREENWICH ST APT
101

RUDOLPH E (JANET E) RETD H134
STAPLES AV

--W F (E B) H2001 PIERCE ST APT
66

GALLA ALEX (EDITH) RETD H50
LAGUNA ST APT 408
ALEX A (HELEN) EMP P G & E
H725 O'FARRELL ST APT 37

G J EMP
SVERDRUP-PARCEL-ASSOCS R
LAFAYETTE
JOHN H H2610B 21ST ST

GALLACHER DAVID C (MARY T)
SLSMN H3224 STEINER ST

--JOAN EMP CITY R2155 BUCHANAN
ST APT 6

GALLAE MORRIS MRS H2140 PACIFIC
AV APT 602

GALLAGER SEE ALSO GALLAGHER
GALLAHER AND GALLIHER

--JAMES A H470 COLLINGWOOD ST
APT 1

MARY R1356 8TH AV
--MARY H1134 NOE ST
--WM V PRES MANPOWER INC R

MILWAUKEE WIS
GALLAGHAR E G H2186 GEARY BLVD

APT 202
--PATK STUDT H43 DOWNEY ST
GALLAGHER A W CPA MAIN LAFRENTZ

& CO R SAUSALITO
--AGNES RETD H4 1 5 JONES ST APT

505
AIDA MRS STEN FARMER INS
H4044 CALIFORNIA ST

--ALLAN B (JUANITA M) TRUCK
DRIVER H812 CASTRO ST

--ANN MRS (RIALTO SANDWICH
SHOP) R DALY CITY

--ANN MARIE R1324 RHODE ISLAND
ST

--BELLA COOK THE COLUMBAN
FATHERS R2210 CLAY ST
BERNARD J (IRMA A) POLICEMN
CITY POLICE DEPT H200
CORDOVA ST

--BERNARD J (DOROTHY) EMP HOME
INS H2800 SANTIAGO ST

BETTY A MRS BKPR HUGHES 6
FELDHAHN R3535 DIV1SADER0 ST

--BONNIE L BMO BOB OSTROW DISTR
H4130 25TH ST

--CARL E (PATRICIA) H20 INCA LA
APT 3

CATH A (WIO CHARLE5 J) RETD
H2062 30TH AV

--CHARLES J H1875 PACIFIC AV
APT 203

GALLAGHER CO (RAYMOND J
GALLAGHER) DISPLAY AOV 969
FOLSOM ST

GALLAGHER DADALD H4 1 4 1 NORIEGA
ST APT 2

--OANL M (MARIAN) (CALLAGHAN
SCALES) R MILL8RAE

DANL N (CATH M) STA SUPT P O
H2630 25TH AV

DANL N JR LOAN OFCR-APPR
MASON MC DUFFIE R2630 25TH
AV

GALLAGHER DANL DRAY AGE CO (EDW
GALLAGHER) 125 KISSLING ST

GALLAGHER DAVID H536 MASON ST
APT 20 5

--DAVID (ELSIE) WHSEMN PG£E CO
H910 RUSSIA AV

--OAVIO F MGR FRANK J GALLAGHER
REALTY R222 OTTAWA AV

DELIA R3053 CLAY ST
OENIS F (KAREN A) MECH CAL
NATL GUARD H4405 CALIFORNIA
ST APT 1

--DONALD M (BETTY) PHYS 212
MEDICO DENTAL BLDG R SAN
ANSELMO—DOUGLAS K (DEBORAH S)
FINANCIAL ADVISOR PHOENIX
MUTUAL LIFE INS H1444 OCEAN
AV APT 3

--E ROBT EMP STANDARD OIL H1338
FILBERT ST APT 3

AV
EDW H2660 GOUGH ST APT 204

--EDW (FRANCES) (DANL GALLAGHER
DRAYAGE CO) R OAKLAND

EDW A (ELLEN) JAN AKRON H218
11TH AV

--EDW F (MARIE) H644 FILLMORE
ST

--EDW J WHSEMN ALBERT KESSLER &
CO R116 PARK ST
EILEEN K ACCT H567
Ml SSISSIPPI ST

ELEANOR BKPR BRESSIE & CO
R3500 MARKET ST APT 302

--ELENA M RETD H756 BAY ST
--ELLEN H132S PINE ST APT 3

ELLEN L H315 DUNCAN ST APT 8
--ELMER J (BLANCHE M) PLMB

HI 858 33D AV
EMILY F CLK CITY WELFARE DEPT
H1722 28TH AV

--ERMA M H1442 CABRILLO ST
--ETHEL C BKPR DANL GALLAGHER

TEAMING & MERCANTILE RLTY
H566 CRESTLAKE DR

--EUG H (PATRICIA A) ASST SLS
MGR BANCO PRNTG HI 839 30TH
AV

FERN H2611 BRYANT ST
--FRANCES MRS TYP ST MARY'S

HOSP R1272 45TH AV
FRANCIS (CARRIE) RETD H248
80NVIEW ST

FRANCIS ( DOROTHY > H190I 34TH
AV

WM. J. BURNS
THE INTERNATIOIIAL DETECTIVE A6EJKY, 1m.

Offices in All Principal Cities

.CIVIL— COMMERCIAL

24 HRS. DAY ft NIGHT

105 MARKET STREET CALL 781-5209

GALLAGHER
--FRANK J (EVELYN) MEAT CTR

BRENTWOOD SUPER MKT H406
FAXON AV
FRANK J LWYR SP CO H2324 15TH
AV

--FRANK J (RUTH) (FRANK J
GALLAGHER REALTY CO) H222
OTTAWA AV

FRANK L OFC WKR H2235
BROADWAY ST APT 10

GALLAGHER FRANK J REALTY CO
(FRANK J GALLAGHER) 3271
MISSION ST

GALLAGHER GEO GENL CONTR 2166
MARKET R OAKLAND

GEPADLDINE F OFC SEC PRESIDIO
H7025 CALIFORNIA ST APT 101

GERALD E (KATHRYN A) CASH
SHERRIFF'S DEPT H2282 34TH
AV

--GERALDINE M R1324 RHODE
ISLAND ST

--GRACE M R567 MISSISSIPPI ST
HARRY H2640 LEAVENWORTH ST
APT 4

--HARRY W (RUTH) SLSMN SINS C
GOODWIN H2634 19TH AV

--HELEN G SEC DANL GALLAGHER
TEAMING MERCANTILE & REALTY
CO R53 CHABOT TER

--HELEN M MED SEC GERALD B
O'CONNOR H195 WEST PORTAL AV
APT 11

--HILDA MRS RETD H2727 MARKET
ST APT 106

HUGH (ETHYL) RETD H1800 GOUGH
ST APT 5

--IRENE MRS OFC SEC MATTOCK
CONSTN H3101 GOUGH ST APT
306

J HOWARD (ELIZ) MGR BRANNAN'S
SEA CAPTAINS CHEST H1723 430
AV

J MICHL H161 JORDAN AV APT 4
--JACK H26 CRESTLINE DR APT 6
--JAMES H4532 IRVING ST APT 1

JAMES ( AUOREY ) AGT J O PAC
HI I HERNANDEZ AV

--JAMES RETD R458 VIENNA ST
JAMES A (MARY E) H2126 ULLOA
ST

JAMES A JR H2819 PACHECO ST
JAMES A (ELLEN A) WLDR CITY &
COUNTY PUB UTILITIES COMN
H2522 29TH AV

--JAMES E (JOAN L) CONTROLLER
CIVIL SERV EMP INS H17B0
EUCALYPTUS DR
JAMES H R644 FILLMORE ST

--JAMES J (ALICE V) PRES DANL
GALLAGHER TEAMING MERCANTILE
& REALTY H1475 35TH AV

JAMES J H1465 MASONIC AV APT
1

JAMES M CLK FED GOVT R236
LINDEN ST
JAMES W (ANGIE O) RETD H2217
CECILIA AV

--JEROME H625 LEAVENWORTH ST
APT 403

JOAN E CASH ERNST & ERNST
R526 PARKER AV

JOANNE H31 JOICE ST APT 4
JOHN STUDT H1901 34TH AV

--JOHN F V-PRES PARROTT & CO R
PACIFICA

--JOHN F (HELEN M) CEMENT FNSHR
CITY PUB WKS DEPT H1324
RHODE ISLANO ST

JOHN J (MARY B) BREWER
SCHLITZ BREWING H925 NOE ST

--JOHN J IMARCELLA B)
FIREFIGHTER CITY FIRE DEPT
H695 BOWDOIN ST

--JOHN J (BETTY A) V PRES PEPSI
COLA BOTTLING H3535
DIVISADERO ST

--JOHN M STUDT R1442 CABRILLO
ST

--JOHN M REV PASTOR EPISCOPAL
DIOCESE OF CAL H2052
GREENWICH ST

--JOHN R (DOROTHY V) TEAMSTER
HASLETT WHSE H158 NAPLES ST

--JOHN R ASST V-PRES HIBERNIA
BANK H1I8 STEINER ST APT 2

--JOHN R EMP BUILDINGS 6
SPECIALTIES SURVEY CO R440
WALLER ST

--JOSEPH CLK PO H2165 LARKIN ST
APT 106

JOSEPH D (BEATRICE A) BR MGR
BK OF AM H400 UPPER TER APT
30 6

--JOSEPH F (ALMA B) RETD H1862
18TH AV
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